Representative
Catalog Number: A1N025TW-1
UPC Number: 80432554278
Status: Active
1 pole, 25 amps rated at 240V AC and 125V DC, fixed trip point molded case circuit break-
er, with a thermal magnetic trip device and 14kA at 240V AC and 10kA at 125V DC interrupt
current rating
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121616 Molded case circuit breakers
IGCC 4927 Molded case circuit breakers
Brand Name ABB
Sub Brand Formula
Type Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Special Features Smaller size with full protection
Application For panelboards with 15A - 100A capacity
Standard UL 489
Voltage Rating 240V
Current Rating 25A
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 1x1x1
Weight Uom 0.77 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321